SCHOOL TERM DATES 2025/2026

Penning§on CofE

Primary School
AUTUMN TERM 2025

STARTS ENDS HALF - TERM HOLIDAY
Wednesday Friday Monday 27 October -
3 September 19 December Friday 31 October

Number of school days in term - 73

SPRING TERM 2026

STARTS ENDS HALF - TERM HOLIDAY
Wednesday Friday Monday 16 February -
7 January 27 march Friday 20 February

Number of school days in term - 53

SUMMER TERM 2026

STARTS ENDS HALF - TERM HOLIDAY
Monday Friday Monday 25 May -
13 April 17 July Friday 29 May

Good Friday - 3 April
Easter Sunday - 5 April
Easter Monday - 6 April
May Bank Holiday - 4 May

Number of school days in term -64

Number of days in year - 190

INSET Days: Monday 1 and Tuesday 2 September
Tuesday 6 January



